Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL No. 244816

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qid 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 21866942
BSB: 123633
From 01-Jul-2019 to 30-Dec-2019

Superannuation Savings Account

Mr lan Redfern and Opening Balance $1,207.49 cr
Mrs Carol Redfern ATF Total Credits $32368.38 cr
Redfern Family Superannuation Fund Total Debits $ 32,960.95 dr

Closing Balance $614.92 cr

Details as at 30-Dec-2019

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date

2019

01-Jul  Opening Balance 1,207.49 cr
08-Jul Pay Anyone To In & CA Redfern 733165 000585252 1b2-29277500 1,000.00 207.49 cr
22-Jul  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 460.88 668.37 cr
31-Jul  Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 667.72 cr
22-Aug  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 443.00 1,116.72 cr
04-Sep  Pay Anyone To In & CA Redfern 733165 000585252 1b2-75489843 700.00 416.72 cr
23-Sep  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 44900 865.72 cr
30-Sep  Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 865.07 cr
08-Oct  Tfr From 021968802 |b2-83653105 3,500.00 4,365.07 cr
09-Oct  Pay Anyone To In & CA Redfern 733165 000585252 162-99123625 4,000.00 365.07 ¢r
21-0ct  BPAY Tax Office Payments Ib2-15482205 259.00 106.07 cr
22-Oct  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 443.00 555.07 cr
31-Oct  Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 554.42 cr
22-Nov  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 449.00 1,003.42 cr
05-Dec  Tfr From 021969802 |b2-58803982 26,100.00 27,103.42 ¢r
05-Dec  Pay Anyone To Australian Securities Term Fund 183334 303751150 25,000.00 2,103.42cr

1b2-33047663
08-Dec  Pay Anyone To In & CA Redfern 733165 000585252 [52-81884705 2,000.00 103.42 cr
19-Dec  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 511.50 614.92 cr
30-Dec  Closing Balance 614.92 cr
Total Debits & Credits 32,960.95 32,368.38

Overdrawn Rate is .00% p.a.

Credit Interest Rates
Effective Date: 10/10/2019
$1-%9,999 | 0.00%
$10,000 and over | 0.70%
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Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 0093 656 740
AFSL No. 244618

B0Q Centre

Level 8, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 21866942
BSB: 123633
From 31-Dec-2019 to 30-June-2020

Superannuation Savings Account

Mr lan Redfern and Opening Balance $61492cr
Mrs Carol Redfern ATF Total Credits $ 5,909.94 cr
Redfern Family Superannuation Fund Total Debits $ 5,066.02 dr

Closing Balance $ 1,458.84 cr

Details as at 30-June-2020

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date
2019 _
31-Dec  Opening Balance 614.92 cr
31-Dec Internet Pay Anyone Fee 1.30 613.62 cr
2020
03-Jan  Tfr From 021969802 1b2-40192360 500.00 1,113.62 cr
08-Jan  Pay Anyone To In & CA Redfern 733165 000585252 |b2-65896745 900.00 213.62 cr
15-Jan  Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf Int37431 113.63 327.25¢r
22-Jan  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 108.00 436.25 cr
31-Jan  Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 435.60 cr
03-Feb  Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf Int37431 28.50 464.10 ¢r
04-Feb  Tfr From 021969802 162-96465805 2,500.00 2864.10 cr
06-Feb  BPAY American Express 1b2-34732005 2712.77 25133 cr
10-Feb  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur Fiveways Blvd-3743 436.38 687.71 cr
24-Feb  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 109.00 796.71 cr
11-Mar  Pay Anyone To In & CA Redfern 733165 000585252 1b2-16498074 750.00 46.71 cr
11-Mar  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur Fiveways Blvd-3743 436.38 483.09 cr
23-Mar  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 109.00 592.09 cr
31-Mar Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 591.44 cr
09-Apr  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur Fiveways Blvd-3743 436.38 1,027.82 cr
22-Apr  Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See Payment Advice 86.01 1,113.83 cr
01-May Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf Int37431 6845 1,182.28 cr
07-May Pay Anyone To In & CA Redfern 733165 000585252 1b2-74855603 700.00 482.28 ¢r
08-May Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur Fiveways Blvd-3743 436.38 918.66 cr
31-May Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 918.01 cr
01-June Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf Int37431 104.45 1,022.46 cr
11-June Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur Fiveways Blvd-3743 436.38 1,458.84 cr
30-June Closing Balance 1,458.84 cr
Total Debits & Credits 5,066.02 5,909.94

Overdrawn Rate is .00% p.a.
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